

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 426 OF 2025

State Of Maharashtra Through Police Station ...RESPONDENT
Officer Pathrot

Deepak Khushalani for Appellant. (Through VC)
Mr. Bhagwan M. Lonare, APP for Respondent no. 1.
Adv. Ms. Kirti Deshpande (Appointed) for R.no. 2.

DATE : 17th March, 2026

At the request of learned Counsel for Appellant S.O.24/03/2026.

Page 1/1